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Adchem Corp, Riverhead, NY; W Polifka; www.adchem.com n n n n n n n n n n n n 30 63 63 63

Arlin Mfg Co, Lowell, MA; J Mitchell; www.arlinmfg.com n n n n n n n n n n n 44 15

Arrowhead Coating & Converting, Cedar, MN; T Gustafson; www.arrowheadcoating.com n n n n n n n n n n 30 30

AzCoat Inc, Scottsdale, AZ; R Harris; www.azcoat.com n n n n n n n n n n 46 27

BauschLinnemann North America, Greensboro, NC; T Vail; www.us.bauschlinnemann.com n n n n 62 62

Catalina Graphic Films, Calabasas Hills, CA; T Reid; www.catalinagraphicfilms.com n n n n n n n n n n n n n

CES Designs, Burlington, NC; H Coker; www.cesfabrics.com n n n n n n n n n n 60 65

Chemsultants Intl, Mentor, OH; J Mausar; www.chemsultants.com n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n 24 24 24 24 24

The CLI Group, Paterson, NJ; S Andresen; www.thecligroup.com n n n n n n n n n n 62 62

Coated Product Sales, Dayville, CT; K Swartz; www.coatedproduct.com n n n n n n n n n n n n 60 60

Convert-all Inc, Darien, WI; S Nimz; www.convert-all.com n n n n n n n n n n 62 62

D&K Coating Technologies, Elk Grove Village, IL; B Biegel; www.dkgroup.com n n n n n n n n n n n n n n

Danafilms Inc, Westborough, MA; www.danafilms.com n n 72

Extrusion Dies Industries, Chippewa Falls, WI; S Potts; www.extrusiondies.com n

Filmquest Group, Bolingbrook, IL; J Felinski; www.petfilm.com n n n n n n n n n n 64

Hampden Papers, Holyoke, MA; R Adams; www.hampdenpapers.com n n n n n n n n n n n n n n 64

Hazen Paper Company, Holyoke, MA; J Hazen; www.hazen.com n n n n n n n n n n n n n 52 73

Herrmann Ultrasonics, Bartlett, IL; C Van De Walker; www.herrmannultrasonics.com n n n n n

Impex Intl, Houston, TX; M Aima; www.impexfilms.com n n n n n n n n n n

Johnson Laminating & Coating, Carson, CA; J Fenn; www.johnsonlaminating.com n n n n n n n n n n n 62 62 62

MACtac Roll Label, Stow, OH; F Omosun, www.mactac.com/rolllabel n n n n n n

McLaughlin Paper, San Francisco, CA; D Bauke; www.mclaughlinpaper.com n n n n n n n n n n n n 120 60 54 50 54

Medco Coated Products, Bedford Hts, OH; M Magar; www.medcocoatedproducts.com n n n n n n n 61 34

MidStates Converting, Jacksonville, FL; D Rindfleisch; www.msconverting.com n n n n n n n n n n n 55 55

OJI Intertech, North Manchester, IN; S Niccum; www.ojiintertech.com n n n n n n n n 73 73 73

Polykote Corp, Easton, PA; J Guzzo; www.polykotecorp.com n n n n n n n n n n n n n n 26 54 54 54 26

Precision Coatings, Walled Lake, MI; B Gabbitas; www.pcicoatings.com n n n n n n n n n n n n 60 60 74 74 74

ProEdge Inc, Shelby, IN; A Bell; www.proedgefilms.com n n n n n n n n n 30 10

Protect-all, Darien, WI; D Koskinen; www.protect-all.com, see ad p19 n n n n n n n n n n n n n n 63 62 63 63 63

Rayven Inc, St Paul, MN; G Evenson; www.rayven.com n n n n n n n n n n n n 66 60 66 40 66

Ritrama, Minneapolis, MN; N Sanchez; www.ritrama.com n n n n n n n 60 60 60 60

Sonoco Paperboard Specialties, Norcross, GA; S Thomas; www.sonocospecialties.com n n n n n n

Specialty Extrusion, Royersford, PA; T Yip; www.specialtyextrusioninc.com n n n n n n n n 26

Specialty Precision Perforating, Statesville, NC; C Womack; www.southernprestige.com n n n n n n n n n n 72

Stanbee Co, Carlstadt, NJ; B Goldberg; bgoldberg@stanbee.com n n n n n 62 72

Taconic, Petersburgh, NY; S Sears; www.4taconic.com n n n n n n n n n 60 60 189 189 60

Technical Coating Intl, Leland, NC; D Stanbury; www.tciinc.com n n n n n n n n n n n 80 90 90 90

3 Sigma Corp, Troy, OH; T Cudney; www.3sigma.cc n n n n n n n n n n n n n n 54 60 54 20

Thelamco Inc, Benton Harbor, MI; B McFall; www.thelamco.com n n n n n n n n n n 63 63

Tollcoating.com, White City, OR; B Sies; www.tollcoating.com, see ad p47 n n n n n n n n n n n n n n 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 74

US Liner Co, Cranberry Twp, PA; M LaRocco, www.uslco.com n 24

Valeron Strength Films, Houston, TX; C Beutelschies; www.valeron.com n n n n

Valley Label Co, Neenah, WI; J Smith; www.valleylabel.net n n n n n n n n n 22 22

VCF Films, Howell, MI; R Durling; www.vcffilms.com n n n n n n n n n n n 58

Wausau Paper, Rhinelander, WI; J Bosacker; www.wausaupaper.com n n n n n 78.5 78.5 78.5

Waytek Corp, Franklin, OH; B Crawford; www.waytekcorp.com n n n n n n n n n n 36 60 60 72

Web Cut + Converting, Eagan, MN; D Weber; www.webcutconverting.com n n n n n n n
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contract services contract services

FOCUS
Coating & 

Laminating
See p21, p23 & p44

Company; Location; Contact; Website  


